Rotary Switches35 www.elma.com
Magneto-Optical Encoder Type E50
  Wear-free design provides 10,000,000 revolutions
  Contactless magnetic indexing system enables
free running operation (virtually no friction)
  Optical high speed contact sensing
  24 or 32 detents resolution
  With or without integrated push button

Rotary Switches 38www.elma.com
Magneto-Optical Encoder Type E50
Type Key
E 5 0 - X X X X - X X X X
Resolution
1 - 24 detents (24 PPR)
2 - 32 detents (32 PPR)
Push Button
1 - Without push button
2 - With push button
Operating Voltage
1 - 5 VDC regulated
2 - 5 to 26 VDC
Torque
1 - 0.45 Ncm (24 detents)
2 - 1.5 Ncm (24 detents)
3 - 0.6 Ncm (32 detents)
4 - 1.3 Ncm (32 detents)
Shaft Diameter
X - 6 mm
Z - ¼"
Shaft Length (AL)
000 - 25 mm
xxx - Custom1
  (e.g. 20.0 mm = 200)
AL
1 Customized Shaft Length
Please state shaft length (AL) measured from mounting face
(max. AL = 25 mm).